VI.

VII.

VIII.

RICHMOND ARTS & CULTURE COMMISSION
MEETING AGENDA

Thursday, January 28, 2016
7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Richmond Conference Room
450 Civic Center Plaza, Richmond

Welcome/Call to Order
Action: Approve Agenda
Action: Approve Minutes

Presentation: NPA Grant Selection Outcome & Discussion
(Rhonda Harris)

Presentation: New Artist Development Workshop & Discussion
(Michele Wells)

Presentation: Netfile & Discussion (Denise Chandhoke)
Neighborhood Public Art Liaison Reports (All)

Staff Report (Seville)

Announcements

Adjourn

Next Meeting: Thursday, February 25, 2016

Contact: Michele Seville, Arts and Culture Manager, Richmond Arts & Culture Division (510) 620-6952, michele_sevile@ci.richmond.ca.us

Page1of1

7:00

7:01

7:03

7:05

7:20

7:35

7:50

8:30

8:40

8:50

9:00


mailto:michele_seville@ci.richmond.ca.us

	Richmond Arts & Culture Commission
	MEETING AGENDA

