

RICHMOND ARTS & CULTURE COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

Thursday, January 28, 2016
7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Richmond Conference Room
450 Civic Center Plaza, Richmond

I.	Welcome/Call to Order	7:00
II.	Action: Approve Agenda	7:01
III.	Action: Approve Minutes	7:03
IV.	Presentation: NPA Grant Selection Outcome & Discussion (Rhonda Harris)	7:05
V.	Presentation: New Artist Development Workshop & Discussion (Michele Wells)	7:20
VI.	Presentation: Netfile & Discussion (Denise Chandhoke)	7:35
VII.	Neighborhood Public Art Liaison Reports (All)	7:50
VIII.	Staff Report (Seville)	8:30
IX.	Announcements	8:40
X.	Adjourn	8:50
		9:00

Next Meeting: Thursday, February 25, 2016